Get the latest on the COVID-19 Vaccine
(m;p:f[mn_lw.nygggvlyacgineggmmgndcenter)

NYC Parks

Official Website of the New York City Department of Parks & Recreation

Field and Court Request - Review
Logged in as Susan Kushner | Your Field and Court Requests (/permits/field-and-c request/permits) | Edit

rmits/field-and-court/request/edit-account) | Pay Online (https://a836-
citypay.nyc.gov/citypay/nycdpr-events) | Help (/permits/field-and-court/contact) | Sign Out (/permits/field-and-

court/request/logout)

You are reviewing a submitted request. If you would like to make any changes please contact the permit
office for the borough in which your request takes place. Contact information can be found on the Field and
Court Request (/ its/field-and- request) page.

Reference Numbers For This Request

Request Number
683614

Order Number
LS116634806A8M

Applicant Details

Name
Susan Kushner

Address
310 Lexington Avenue
Apt. 10AJ
New York, NY 10016

Phone
(917) 494-1786

Cell Phone
None

Fax
None

Email Address
buttonbabe@aol.com

Alternate Contacts/Other Users
There are no alternate contacits.

Organization Details

Name
Greenwich Village Little League

Type
League

Address
310 Lexington Avenue Apt. 10a]
New York, New York 10016

Phone Number



9174941786
Permit Details

Request Label

Spring/Sum 23JJ Walker Renewal

Description
Majors

Sport
Baseball - 12 and Under (Little League)

Permit Type

Youth

Borough

Season
Spring/Summer

Field Schedule

James J Walker Park - Softball-01
Date Start Time End Time
Friday, March 17, 2023 4:00 PM 9:00 PM
Sunday, March 19, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Thursday, March 23, 2023 4:00 PM 7:00 PM
Friday, March 24, 2023 4:00 PM 9:00 PM
Saturday, March 25, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Sunday, March 26, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Thursday, March 30, 2023 4:00 PM 7:00 PM
Friday, March 31, 2023 4:00 PM 9:00 PM
Saturday, April 1, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Sunday, April 2, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Thursday, April 6, 2023 4:00 PM 7:00 PM
Friday, April 7, 2023 4:.00 PM 9:00 PM
Saturday, April 8, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Sunday, April 9, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Thursday, April 13, 2023 4:00 PM 7:00 PM
Friday, April 14, 2023 4:00 PM 9:00 PM
Saturday, April 15, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Sunday, April 16, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Thursday, April 20, 2023 4:00 PM 7:00 PM
Friday, April 21, 2023 4:.00 PM 9:00 PM




Date Start Time End Time
Saturday, April 22, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Sunday, April 23, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Thursday, April 27, 2023 4:00 PM 7:00 PM
Friday, April 28, 2023 4:00 PM 9:00 PM
Saturday, April 29, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Sunday, April 30, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Thursday, May 4, 2023 4:00 PM 7:00 PM
Friday, May 5, 2023 4:00 PM 9:00 PM
Saturday, May 6, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Sunday, May 7, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Thursday, May 11, 2023 4:00 PM 7:00 PM
Friday, May 12, 2023 4:00 PM 9:00 PM
Saturday, May 13, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Sunday, May 14, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Thursday, May 18, 2023 4:00 PM 7:00 PM
Friday, May 19, 2023 4:00 PM 9:00 PM
Saturday, May 20, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Sunday, May 21, 2023 8.00 AM 7:00 PM
Thursday, May 25, 2023 4:00 PM 7:00 PM
Friday, May 26, 2023 4:00 PM 9:00 PM
Saturday, May 27, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Sunday, May 28, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Thursday, June 1, 2023 4:00 PM 7:00 PM
Friday, June 2, 2023 4:00 PM 9:00 PM
Saturday, June 3, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Sunday, June 4, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Friday, June 9, 2023 4:00 PM 9:00 PM
Saturday, June 10, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Sunday, June 11, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
Thursday, June 15, 2023 4:00 PM 7:00 PM




Date Start Time End Time

Saturday, June 17, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM

Sunday, June 18, 2023 8:00 AM 7:00 PM

James J Walker Park - Softball-01

Date Start Time End Time
Wednesday, June 28, 2023 5:30 PM 9:00 PM
Wednesday, July 5, 2023 5:30 PM 9:00 PM
Tuesday, July 11, 2023 5:30 PM 9:00 PM
Wednesday, July 12, 2023 5:30 PM 9:00 PM
Wednesday, July 19, 2023 5:30 PM 9:00 PM
Tuesday, July 25, 2023 5:30 PM 9:00 PM
Wednesday, July 26, 2023 5:30 PM 9:00 PM
Tuesday, August 1, 2023 5:30 PM 9:00 PM
Wednesday, August 2, 2023 5:30 PM 9:00 PM
Tuesday, August 8, 2023 5:30 PM 9:00 PM
Wednesday, August 9, 2023 5:30 PM 9:00 PM
Wednesday, August 16, 2023 5:30 PM 9:00 PM
Tuesday, August 22, 2023 5:30 PM 9:00 PM
Wednesday, August 23, 2023 5:30 PM 9:00 PM

Supporting Documents
There are no supporting documents.



G lat nt VID- ci
(h_ttp:llm.nyggovlvacginegommagg!cen;er)

NYC Parks

Official Website of the New York City Department of Parks & Recreation

Field and Court Request - Review

Logged in as Susan Kushner | Your Field and Court Requests (/permits/field-and- request/permits) | Edit
Account (/permits/field-and-court/request/edit-account) | Pay Online (https://a836-
citypay.nyc.gov/citypay/nycdpr-events) | Help (/permits/field-and- tact) | Sign Out (/permits/field-and-

court/request/logout)

You are reviewing a submitted request. If you would like to make any changes please contact the permit
office for the borough in which your request takes place. Contact information can be found on the Field and

Court Request (/permits/field-and-court/request) page.
Reference Numbers For This Request

Request Number
692652

Order Number
JEH7673413SZW4

Applicant Details

Name
Susan Kushner

Address

310 Lexington Avenue
Apt. 10AJ

New York, NY 10016

Phone
(917) 494-1786

Cell Phone
None

Fax
None

Email Address
buttonbabe@aol.com

Alternate Contacts/Other Users
There are no alternate contacts.

Organization Details

Name
Greenwich Village Little League

Type
League

Address
310 Lexington Avenue Apt. 10aj
New York, New York 10016

Phone Number



9174941786

Email Address
tomgvll@gmail.com

Permit Details

Request Label
Memorial Day JJ Walker

Description
Baseball games

Sport
gaseball - 12 and Under (Little League)

Permit Type
Youth

Borough

Season
Spring/Summer

Field Schedule
James J Walker Park - Softball-01

Date Start Time

End Time

Monday, May 29, 2023 10:30 AM

Supporting Documents
There are no supporting documents.

3:30 PM



G a n th ID- i
(http://www.nyc.gov/vaccinecommandcenter)

NYC Parks
Official Website of the New York City Department of Parks & Recreation

Field and Court Request - Review

Logged in as Susan Kushner | Your Field and Court qug,a_e_sts_(:_’pgrmitslﬁald—and~gguﬂ[requ_eﬁtmermits) | Edit
Account ([pgrmits[figld-and-gggg[rgguggﬂgdil—agggunt) | Pay_Online (https://a836-
citypay.nyc.govicitypay/nycdpr-events) | Help (/permits/field-and-c ntact) | Sign Out (/permits/field-and-
court/request/logout)

You are reviewing a submitted request. If you would like to make any changes please contact the permit
office for the borough in which your request takes place. Contact information can be found on the Field and

Court Request (/permits/field-and-court/request) page.
Reference Numbers For This Request

Request Number
688902

Order Number
11X5669412JMYR

Applicant Details

Name
Susan Kushner

Address
310 Lexington Avenue
Apt. 10AJ
New York, NY 10016

Phone
(917) 494-1786

Cell Phone
None

Fax
None

Email Address
buttonbabe@aol.com

Alternate Contacts/Other Users
There are no alternate contacts.

Organization Details

Name
Greenwich Village Little League

Type
League

Address
310 Lexington Avenue Apt. 10aj
New York, New York 10016

Phone Number



9174941786

Email Address
tomgvli@gmail.com

Permit Details

Request Label
JJ Walker 6/16/23

Description
Baseball playoffs

Sport
Baseball - 12 and Under (Little League)

Permit Type
Youth

Borough

Season
Spring/Summer

Field Schedule
James J Walker Park - Softball-01

Date Start Time

End Time

Friday, June 16, 2023 4:00 PM

Supporting Documents
There are no supporting documents.

9:00 PM



